2016 HOUSTON ENDOWMENT FUNDING TO SUPPORT ARTS AND CULTURE

Houston Endowment approved $8.5 million in new grants in 2016 to support a vibrant and diverse arts ecosystem and rich

cultural experiences across the region

Alley Theatre

American Festival for the Arts

Ars Lyrica Houston

Art League of Houston

Asia Society Texas Center

Children’s Museum Inc.
Contemporary Arts Museum Houston

Cultural Data Project

Cultureworks Greater Philadelphia Inc.

Da Camera Society of Texas
Dance Houston

Dance of Asian America
Dance Source Houston

Diverse Works

Evelyn Rubenstein Jewish Community
Center of Houston Texas

FotoFest Inc.
Foundation for Modern Music
Galveston Historical Foundation Inc.

Gilbert & Sullivan Society of Houston

Gordon Education Initiatives for the
Performing Arts

Gulf Coast Journal

Heritage Society

HITS Theatre

Holocaust Museum Houston
Houston Ballet Foundation
Houston Center for Photography

Houston Chamber Choir

$200,000
$65,000
$80,000
$150,000
$200,000
$350,000
$550,000
$150,000
$300,000
$225,000
$13,000
$40,000
$35,000
$150,000
$20,000
$240,000
$20,000
$400,000
$15,000
$200,000
$60,000
$175,000
$35,000
$150,000
$200,000
$130,000

$80,000

Houston Grand Opera

Houston International Dance Coalition

Houston Metropolitan Dance Center Inc.

Houston Symphony Society

Houston Youth Symphony

Houston Zoo

Karen Stokes Dance

Katy Visual & Performing Arts Center
Main Street Theater

Menil Foundation

Museum of Fine Arts Houston
Musiga

National Trust for Historic Preservation
Orange Show Foundation

Project Row Houses

Rothko Chapel

Society for the Performing Arts
Spacetaker

Texas Folklife

University of Houston-Arte Plblico Press

University of Houston-Blaffer Art Museum

University of Houston-Center for Arts
Leadership

University of Houston-Houston
Shakespeare Festival

University of Houston-Mitchell Center for

the Arts

Voices Breaking Boundaries

Young Audiences Inc. of Houston

$150,000
$50,000
$150,000
$200,000
$135,000
$100,000
$18,000
$15,000
$265,000
$1,000,000
$200,000
$60,000
$25,000
$225,000
$160,000
$255,000
$200,000
$120,000
$15,000
$75,000
$150,000
$120,000
$150,000
$125,000
$20,000

$250,000



