2016 HOUSTON ENDOWMENT FUNDING TO SUPPORT ARTS AND CULTURE

Houston Endowment approved \$8.5 million in new grants in 2016 to support a vibrant and diverse arts ecosystem and rich cultural experiences across the region

Alley Theatre	\$200,000	Houston Grand Opera	\$150,000
American Festival for the Arts	\$65,000	Houston International Dance Coalition	\$50,000
Ars Lyrica Houston	\$80,000	Houston Metropolitan Dance Center Inc.	\$150,000
Art League of Houston	\$150,000	Houston Symphony Society	\$200,000
Asia Society Texas Center	\$200,000	Houston Youth Symphony	\$135,000
Children's Museum Inc.	\$350,000	Houston Zoo	\$100,000
Contemporary Arts Museum Houston	\$550,000	Karen Stokes Dance	\$18,000
Cultural Data Project	\$150,000	Katy Visual & Performing Arts Center	\$15,000
Cultureworks Greater Philadelphia Inc.	\$300,000	Main Street Theater	\$265,000
Da Camera Society of Texas	\$225,000	Menil Foundation	\$1,000,000
Dance Houston	\$13,000	Museum of Fine Arts Houston	\$200,000
Dance of Asian America	\$40,000	Musiqa	\$60,000
Dance Source Houston	\$35,000	National Trust for Historic Preservation	\$25,000
Diverse Works	\$150,000	Orange Show Foundation	\$225,000
Evelyn Rubenstein Jewish Community Center of Houston Texas	\$20,000	Project Row Houses	\$160,000
FotoFest Inc.	\$240,000	Rothko Chapel	\$255,000
Foundation for Modern Music	\$20,000	Society for the Performing Arts	\$200,000
Galveston Historical Foundation Inc.	\$400,000	Spacetaker	\$120,000
Gilbert & Sullivan Society of Houston	\$15,000	Texas Folklife	\$15,000
Gordon Education Initiatives for the Performing Arts	\$200,000	University of Houston-Arte Público Press	\$75,000
Gulf Coast Journal	\$60,000	University of Houston-Blaffer Art Museum	\$150,000
Heritage Society	\$175,000	University of Houston-Center for Arts Leadership	\$120,000
HITS Theatre	\$35,000	University of Houston-Houston Shakespeare Festival	\$150,000
Holocaust Museum Houston	\$150,000	University of Houston-Mitchell Center for the Arts	\$125,000
Houston Ballet Foundation	\$200,000	Voices Breaking Boundaries	\$20,000
Houston Center for Photography	\$130,000	Young Audiences Inc. of Houston	\$250,000
Houston Chamber Choir	\$80,000		